
MELA RETAIL
STALLS PRICING

Saturday Sunday Both Days

Up to 3m

Up to 6m

Up to 4m

Early 
Bird 

Early 
Bird 

Early 
Bird 

Full
Price

Full
Price

Full
Price

£180 £230

£275

£380

£225

£300

£130 £180

£220

£300

£170

£250

£280 £380

£450

£600

£350

£500

Early bird price: available until 31  March 2026. From 1st April the full price will commence.st

A 10% discount is available for Registered Charities (please provide your Charity Number).

ARTS BAZAAR 
STALLS PRICING Saturday Sunday Both Days

1x table (6ft x 2.6ft + 2 chairs) £50 £50 £100

Art Asia reserves the right to adjust prices



CATERING
STALLS PRICING

Saturday Sunday Both Days

Up to 3m

Up to 8m

Up to 6m

Early 
Bird 

Early 
Bird 

Early 
Bird 

Full
Price

Full
Price

Full
Price

£580 £730

£1145

£1350

£995

£1200

£480 £630

£1045

£1250

£895

£1100

£960 £1260

£2090

£2500

£1790

£2200

Early bird price: available until 31st March 2026. From 1st April the full price will commence.

Upgrade standard to 32amp 3 phase

Each additional 32amp feed

Each additional 16amp single phase feed

Power Upgrades

Standard: 1 x 16 amp single phase feed is included in the stalls price. 

Pre-booked 
at registration

If requested
at event*

£100 each per day

£75 each per day

£100 each per day

£200 each per day

£150 each per day

£200 each per day

Rubbish deposit: £150. Caterers are responsible for removing or disposing of rubbish in the bins
provided. All rubbish must be cleared from the pitch. If not, the deposit will not be refunded.

*Power Upgrades requested at the event will NOT be provided until payment is received. 

Art Asia reserves the right to adjust prices


