



MELA RETAIL STALLS PRICING

	Saturday		Sunday		Both Days	
	Early Bird	Full Price	Early Bird	Full Price	Early Bird	Full Price
Up to 3m	£180	£230	£130	£180	£280	£380
Up to 4m	£225	£275	£170	£220	£350	£450
Up to 6m	£300	£380	£250	£300	£500	£600

Early bird price: available until 31st March 2026. From 1st April the full price will commence. A 10% discount is available for Registered Charities (please provide your Charity Number).

ARTS BAZAAR STALLS PRICING

	Saturday	Sunday	Both Days
1x table (6ft x 2.6ft + 2 chairs)	£50	£50	£100



CATERING STALLS PRICING

	Saturday		Sunday		Both Days	
	Early Bird	Full Price	Early Bird	Full Price	Early Bird	Full Price
Up to 3m	£580	£730	£480	£630	£960	£1260
Up to 6m	£995	£1145	£895	£1045	£1790	£2090
Up to 8m	£1200	£1350	£1100	£1250	£2200	£2500

Early bird price: available until 31st March 2026. From 1st April the full price will commence.

Standard: 1 x 16 amp single phase feed is included in the stalls price.

Rubbish deposit: £150. Caterers are responsible for removing or disposing of rubbish in the bins provided. All rubbish must be cleared from the pitch. If not, the deposit will not be refunded.

Power Upgrades	Pre-booked at registration	If requested at event*
Each additional 16amp single phase feed	£75 each per day	£150 each per day
Upgrade standard to 32amp 3 phase	£100 each per day	£200 each per day
Each additional 32amp feed	£100 each per day	£200 each per day

***Power Upgrades requested at the event** will NOT be provided until payment is received.